
 

   Tutor Teachers 2021 

Title First Name Last Name School Email 

 

Mrs Nima Krishna mailto:n.krishna@jchs.school.nz HAC1  
Mrs Ellis Ambedkar mailto:E.Ambedkar@jchs.school.nz HAC2   
Mr Robin Veeran mailto:r.veeran@jchs.school.nz HAC3   
Mr Tia Levi mailto:t.levi@jchs.school.nz OTU1   

Mrs Maria Iki mailto:m.iki@jchs.school.nz OTU2   
Ms Leilani Perese mailto:L.Perese@jchs.school.nz OTU3  
Mrs Faamao Seumanutafa mailto:f.seumanutafa@jchs.school.nz OTU4   
Mrs Fanuatanu Fidow mailto:f.fidow@jchs.school.nz  OTU5   
Mr Shane Pahi mailto:S.Pahi@jchs.school.nz PUU1   
Matua Ropata Puru mailto:r.puru@jchs.school.nz PUU2 

Mrs Carlene Matua mailto:c.matua@jchs.school.nz PUU3   
Mr Bradley Roberts mailto:B.Roberts@jchs.school.nz PUU4   
Miss Heather Matthews mailto:H.Matthews@jchs.school.nz PUU5  
Ms Marie Tipene mailto:m.tipene@jchs.school.nz PUU6   
Ms Cher Pahi mailto:c.pahi@jchs.school.nz PUU7   
Mrs Angela Farahan mailto:A.Farahan@jchs.school.nz RM01   

Mr Charlie Khun mailto:c.khun@jchs.school.nz RM02   
Mr Vicky Deo mailto:v.deo@jchs.school.nz  RM03   
Miss Gina Stedman mailto:G.Stedman@jchs.school.nz RM04   
Mrs Martha Vorster mailto:M.Vorster@jchs.school.nz RM05   
Ms Rachel Allen mailto:r.allen@jchs.school.nz RM06   
Mrs Phillice Chaitwa mailto:p.chaitwa@jchs.school.nz RM07   

Mr Aman Pillay mailto:a.pillay@jchs.school.nz  RM08   
Mr Craig Sunde mailto:C.Sunde@jchs.school.nz RM09   
Ms Shaquelle Maybury mailto:S.Maybury@jchs.school.nz RM10   

Mrs Amanda Riches mailto:A.Riches@jchs.school.nz RM11   
Mr Ratima Rolleston mailto:r.rolleston@jchs.school.nz SER1   
Mr Joseph Kuriakose mailto:J.Kuriakose2@jchs.school.nz TG01   

Miss Kendra Leilua mailto:K.Leilua@jchs.school.nz  TG02  

Ms Alexandra Stephen mailto:A.Stephen@jchs.school.nz TG03  

Mrs Pauli Roodt mailto:P.Roodt@jchs.school.nz TG04  

Mr Mohammed Jan mailto:M.Jan@jchs.school.nz TG05   

Miss Sophie Henderson mailto:S.Henderson@jchs.school.nz TG06  
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Mr Wayne Atkins mailto:W.Atkins@jchs.school.nz TG07  

Miss Ngaropaki Hart mailto:N.Hart@jchs.school.nz TG08  

Mr Bikeshwar Prasad mailto:b.prasad@jchs.school.nz TG09 

Mr Vivian Aue mailto:V.Aue@jchs.school.nz TG10  

Miss Jessie Atafu-Mayo mailto:J.Atafu@jchs.school.nz  TG11 

Mrs Padmini Ramiah mailto:p.ramiah@jchs.school.nz  TM01  

Mrs Pietiesi Kaitu'u mailto:p.kaituu@jchs.school.nz TM02  

Mr Navneet Kumar mailto:n.kumar@jchs.school.nz TM03  

Ms Laetitia Jansen Van Rensburg mailto:l.jansen@jchs.school.nz TM04  

Mr Robert Taylor mailto:r.taylor@jchs.school.nz TM05  

Mr Sanjay Prasad mailto:S.Prasad@jchs.school.nz  TM06  

Mr Ritesh Sharma mailto:r.sharma@jchs.school.nz  TM07  

Mr Stefan Dyer mailto:S.Dyer@jchs.school.nz  TM08  

Ms Mahara Honey mailto:M.Honey@jchs.school.nz TM09  

Ms Joanna Craig mailto:j.craig@jchs.school.nz TM10  

Ms Rachel Singh mailto:R.Singh@jchs.school.nz  TM11  

Ms Devita Sami mailto:d.sami@jchs.school.nz TW01  

Ms Preetika Krishnan mailto:P.Krishnan@jchs.school.nz TW02  

Miss Elizabeth  Tupou mailto:e.tupou@jchs.school.nz TW02  

Mr Nilesh Sharma mailto:N.Sharma@jchs.school.nz TW05  

Mr Chance Bunce mailto:C.Bunce@jchs.school.nz Tw06  

Mr Roydon Agent mailto:R.Agent@jchs.school.nz TW07  

Mrs Berenise Arendse mailto:b.arendse@jchs.school.nz TW08  

Mrs Dorine Nadan mailto:d.nadan@jchs.school.nz TW09  

Ms Aman Deep Kaur Grewal mailto:A.Grewal@jchs.school.nz TW10  

Ms Ena Siono mailto:E.Siono@jchs.school.nz  TW11  
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